10/14/2019

Poll Result

2019 Swinburne University of Technology Student and Staff Elections

Poll Result

Report date: Monday 14 October 2019 12:05 AEDT

Council Staff representative

Council Staff representative

Poll ID: 154310
As at Poll close: Monday 14 October 2019 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 605 - Group size: 2682 - Percentage voted: 22.56

Vote counting method: V1 FPTP
Ranked by votes

Rank Candidate ID Candidate
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Academic Senate — Academic at large

16014532
16014534
16014527
16014526
16014525
16014537
16014535
16014524
16014529
16014528
16014523

Samir Shrivastava
Paul Kneebone
Sally McArthur
Sally Newman
Paul Kozina

Jason Howitt
Rachael McDonald
Christopher Kund
Calvin Tsang
Vanessa Vucetich

Benjamen Gussen

Academic Senate — Academic at large

Poll ID: 154311
As at Poll close: Monday 14 October 2019 12:00 AEDT

Votes

133
109
98
85
68
27
26
22
14
13
10

%
21.98
18.02
16.20
14.05
11.24

4.46
4.30
3.64
2.31
2.15
1.65

https://iwww.bigpulse.com/pollresults?code=1337919vAtW7DLRAaBTrvcFyRyz
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Number of voters: 273 - Group size: 1233 - Percentage voted: 22.14
Vote counting method: V1 FPTP
Ranked by votes

Rank Candidate ID Candidate Votes %
116014543 Elizabeth Levin 114 41.76
2 16014538 Loretta Garvey 76 27.84
3116014544 Sivachandran Chandrasekaran 40 14.65
4 16014540 Seyed Assadollah Ghazavi 24 8.79
5 16014539 Benjamen Gussen 19 6.96

UniSuper Consultative Committee — Academic staff representative

UniSuper Consultative Committee — Academic staff representative

Poll ID: 154312

As at Poll close: Monday 14 October 2019 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 204 - Group size: 844 - Percentage voted: 24.17
Vote counting method: V1 FPTP

Ranked by votes

Rank Candidate ID Candidate Votes %
1 16014546 Reza Tajaddini 101  49.51
2 16014548 Daniel Golding 66 32.35
3 16014547 Duncan Forbes 37 18.14

Council — Student representative

Council — Student representative

Poll ID: 154313

As at Poll close: Monday 14 October 2019 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 1396 - Group size: 44229 - Percentage voted: 3.16
Vote counting method: V1 FPTP

Ranked by votes

Rank Candidate ID Candidate Votes %
116014569 Junaid Azhar 978 70.06
2 16014573 Amanda Dean 115 8.24
3116014567 Mohammed Jameel 54 3.87
4 116014575 Ryan Okeefe 53 3.80
5 16014556 Chandrashekar Prabhu 37 2.65
6 16014577 Marten de Man 33 2.36
7 16014574 Ngoc Khanh Linh Nguyen 28 2.01

https://iwww.bigpulse.com/pollresults?code=1337919vAtW7DLRAaBTrvcFyRyz
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8 16014559 Vaibhav Chandgothia 27 1.93
9 16014557 Reenal Mayur Bavishi 25 1.79
10 16014572 William Erasmus 24 1.72
11 16014571 Parth Kiritbhai Bhadaliya 1 0.79
12 1 16014562 Sai Chihnitha Kakarla 6 043
13 16014564 Atzin Espino-Murnane 5 0.36

Academic Senate — AQF 1 to 6 (Certificate to Advanced Diploma/Associate Degree) student

Academic Senate — AQF 1 to 6 (Certificate to Advanced Diploma/Associate Degree) student

Poll ID: 154314

As at Poll close: Monday 14 October 2019 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 91 - Group size: 11533 - Percentage voted: 0.79
Vote counting method: V1 FPTP

Ranked by votes

Rank Candidate ID Candidate Votes %
1 16014580 Hozaifa Abbasi 47 51.65
2 16014578 Yeu Wen Mak 44 1 48.35

Academic Senate — AQF 7 to 9 (Bachelor to Masters Degree) student

Academic Senate — AQF 7 to 9 (Bachelor to Masters Degree) student

Poll ID: 154315

As at Poll close: Monday 14 October 2019 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 1097 - Group size: 29140 - Percentage voted: 3.76
Vote counting method: V1 FPTP

Ranked by votes

Rank Candidate ID Candidate Votes %
1 16014586 Anshal Khawar 798 72.74
2 16014588 Amanda Dean 116 10.57
3 16014589 Ryan Okeefe 69 6.29
4 16014583 Chandrashekar Prabhu 49 447
5 16014587 William Erasmus 46 4.19
6 16014585 Parth Kiritbhai Bhadaliya 19 1.73

Academic Senate — Higher Degree by Research student

Academic Senate — Higher Degree by Research student

Poll ID: 154316
https://iwww.bigpulse.com/pollresults?code=1337919vAtW7DLRAaBTrvcFyRyz

3/9



10/14/2019 Poll Result

As at Poll close: Monday 14 October 2019 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 209 - Group size: 1115 - Percentage voted: 18.74
Vote counting method: V1 FPTP

Ranked by votes

Rank Candidate ID Candidate Votes %
1 16014593 Errol Phuah 167  79.90
2 16014592 Mohammed Jameel 26 12.44
3 16014590 Elizabeth Hutton 14 6.70
4 16014591 Marten de Man 2 0.96

Swinburne Student Life — Undergraduate student nominee director

Swinburne Student Life — Undergraduate student nominee director

Poll ID: 154317

As at Poll close: Monday 14 October 2019 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 712 - Group size: 24860 - Percentage voted: 2.86
Vote counting method: V1 FPTP

Ranked by votes

Rank Candidate ID Candidate Votes %
1 16014598 Tahsin AR Bhuiyan 490 68.82
2 16014597 Richard Mason 222 31.18

Swinburne Student Life — Postgraduate student nominee director

Swinburne Student Life — Postgraduate student nominee director

Poll ID: 154318

As at Poll close: Monday 14 October 2019 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 693 - Group size: 6146 - Percentage voted: 11.28
Vote counting method: V1 FPTP

Ranked by votes

Rank Candidate ID Candidate Votes %
116014604 Abdul Rehman Khan 185 26.70
2 16014606 Mohammed Jameel 183 26.41
3 16014605 Jayanth Narayana Swamy Kallahalli 176 25.40
4 16014607 Reenal Mayur Bavishi 91 13.13
5 16014608 Parth Kiritbhai Bhadaliya 58 8.37

Swinburne Student Life — International student nominee director

Swinburne Student Life — International student nominee director

https://iwww.bigpulse.com/pollresults?code=1337919vAtW7DLRAaBTrvcFyRyz
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Poll ID: 154319
As at Poll close: Monday 14 October 2019 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 854 - Group size: 6738 - Percentage voted: 12.67

Vote counting method: V1 FPTP
Ranked by votes

Rank
1

2
3
4
5

Faculty of Business and Law Student Consultative Committee — Undergraduate student

Candidate ID Candidate
16014622 Abdul Samie
16014617 Manaswi Rimal
16014619 Ananya Bansal

16014620 Reenal Mayur Bavishi
16014623 Parth Kiritbhai Bhadaliya

representative

Faculty of Business and Law Student Consultative Committee — Undergraduate student representative

Poll ID: 154320
As at Poll close: Monday 14 October 2019 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 231 - Group size: 5678 - Percentage voted: 4.07

Vote counting method: V1 FPTP
Ranked by votes

Rank
1

2
3
4
4

Faculty of Business and Law Student Consultative Committee — Postgraduate student

Candidate ID Candidate

16014630 Medhinee Lutchmee Pillai

16014626 Naomi Ross

16014632 Asadullah Daryabi

16014631 Hayden Hoare
16014633 Ryan Okeefe

representative

Faculty of Business and Law Student Consultative Committee — Postgraduate student representative

Poll ID: 154321
As at Poll close: Monday 14 October 2019 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 144 - Group size: 1573 - Percentage voted: 9.15

Vote counting method: V1 FPTP
Ranked by votes

Rank
1
2

Candidate ID Candidate

16014637 Muzammil Hussain

16014638 Bernard Song

Votes
712
59

44

18

Poll Result

%
83.37
6.91
5.15
2.46
2.11

Votes %
119 51.52
62 26.84

18 7.79

16 6.93

16 6.93

Votes

71
27

https://iwww.bigpulse.com/pollresults?code=1337919vAtW7DLRAaBTrvcFyRyz
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4
5

Faculty of Business and Law Student Consultative Committee — International student

16014634
16014635
16014639

representative

Faculty of Business and Law Student Consultative Committee — International student representative

Poll ID: 154322
As at Poll close: Monday 14 October 2019 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 195 - Group size: 1361 - Percentage voted: 14.33

Poll Result

Swadha Bhatia 27 18.75
Vaibhav Chandgothia 10 6.94
Chandrashekar Prabhu 9 6.25

Vote counting method: V1 FPTP
Ranked by votes

Rank
1
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Candidate ID Candidate

16014655
16014646
16014652
16014648
16014654
16014645
16014649
16014653
16014643

Yaqoob HUSSEIN

Sarthak Arora

Asha Chowdary

Sarthak Setya

Withanage Yathidu Chamupathy Arangala
Vaibhav Chandgothia

Jasleen Kaur Bedi

Chandrashekar Prabhu

Muhammad Abdi

Votes

115
22
16
10
10
10

%
58.97
11.28

8.21
5.13
5.13
5.13
3.08
2.05
1.03

Faculty of Health, Arts and Design Student Consultative Committee — Undergraduate student
representative

Faculty of Health Arts and Design Student Consultative Committee — Undergraduate student

representative

Poll ID: 154323
As at Poll close: Monday 14 October 2019 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 275 - Group size: 13854 - Percentage voted: 1.98

Vote counting method: V1 FPTP
Ranked by votes

Rank Candidate ID Candidate Votes %
1 16014662 Macadie Hurley-Edwards 128 46.55
2 16014656 Daniel Grunow 77 28.00
3 16014661 Blaine Harris 38 13.82
4 16014663 Rohan Gerrard 32 11.64

https://iwww.bigpulse.com/pollresults?code=1337919vAtW7DLRAaBTrvcFyRyz
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Faculty of Health Arts and Design Student Consultative Committee — Postgraduate student

representative

Faculty of Health Arts and Design Student Consultative Committee — Postgraduate student

representative

Poll ID: 154324

As at Poll close: Monday 14 October 2019 12:00 AEDT
Number of voters: 83 - Group size: 1960 - Percentage voted: 4.23

Vote counting method: V1 FPTP

Ranked by votes

Rank Candidate ID Candidate Votes
1 16014664 Prarthan Baxi 28
2 16014667 Oluwadamilola Ayeni 27
3 16014666 Alexander Mazurskyy 17

4 16014668

Faculty of Science, Engineering and Technology Student Consultative Committee —

Marten de Man 11

Undergraduate student representative

Faculty of Science, Engineering and Technology Student Consultative Committee — Undergraduate

student representative

Poll ID: 154325

As at Poll close: Monday 14 October 2019 12:00 AEDT
Number of voters: 367 - Group size: 4544 - Percentage voted: 8.08

Vote counting method: V1 FPTP

Ranked by votes

Rank Candidate ID Candidate Votes
1 16014677 Inzanur Islam 138
2 16014676 Ha Nguyen 123
3 16014671 Kishaun Thiruchelvam 82
4 16014674 Ananya Bansal 13
5116014669 Sachin Kumar 6
6 16014670 Baber Sher 5

Faculty of Science, Engineering and Technology Student Consultative Committee —

Postgraduate student representative

Faculty of Science Engineering and Technology Student Consultative Committee — Postgraduate

student representative

Poll Result

%
33.73
32.53
20.48
13.25

%
37.60
33.51
22.34

3.54
1.63
1.36

https://iwww.bigpulse.com/pollresults?code=1337919vAtW7DLRAaBTrvcFyRyz
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Poll ID: 154326
As at Poll close: Monday 14 October 2019 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 524 - Group size: 2484

Vote counting method: V1 FPTP
Ranked by votes

Rank
1
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Faculty of Science, Engineering and Technology Student Consultative Committee —

Candidate ID Candidate

16014681
16014685
16014689
16014684
16014679
16014686
16014690
16014688

Poll Result

Votes
Ayman Shirazi 175
Afzal Chowdhary 150
Ravneet Kaur 126
Ammar Yaseen Abed Abed 20
Hanie Hashtroudi 18
Mohammed Jameel 15
Reenal Mayur Bavishi 11
Parth Kiritbhai Bhadaliya 9

International student representative

Faculty of Science, Engineering and Technology Student Consultative Committee — International

student representative

Poll ID: 154327
As at Poll close: Monday 14 October 2019 12:00 AEDT
Number of voters: 691 - Group size: 2635 - Percentage voted
Vote counting method: V1 FPTP
Ranked by votes

Rank Candidate ID Candidate

1
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Returning Officer

16014702
16014698
16014699
16014706
16014701
16014697
16014703
16014700
16014705
16014693
16014691

Vot
MD Tanjim Ahmed 3
Harish Rajendran 1
Hamza Waqgar Malik
Vinuri Chamathka Jayaweera
Balaji Raju Mohan

Manaswi Rimal

Parth Kiritbhai Bhadaliya
Sai Chihnitha Kakarla
Reenal Mayur Bavishi
Mathew Dony Chittezhath

Satish Reddy Bompally

https://iwww.bigpulse.com/pollresults?code=1337919vAtW7DLRAaBTrvcFyRyz

- Percentage voted: 21.10

%

33.40

28.63

24.05

es
83
72
35
27
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3.82
3.44
2.86
2.10
1.72

1 26.22

%
55.43
24.89

5.07
3.91
2.89
2.75
1.30
1.01
1.01
0.87
0.87
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Signature:
Name:
Date:

Scrutineers

Signature:
Name:
Date:

Signature:
Name:
Date:
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