

#### **Poll Result**

### 2019 Swinburne University of Technology Student and Staff Elections

Report date: Monday 14 October 2019 12:05 AEDT

#### **Council Staff representative**

#### **Council Staff representative**

Poll ID: 154310

As at Poll close: Monday 14 October 2019 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 605 · Group size: 2682 · Percentage voted: 22.56

Vote counting method: V1 FPTP

Ranked by votes

Rank	Candidate ID	Candidate	Votes	%
1	16014532	Samir Shrivastava	133	21.98
2	16014534	Paul Kneebone	109	18.02
3	16014527	Sally McArthur	98	16.20
4	16014526	Sally Newman	85	14.05
5	16014525	Paul Kozina	68	11.24
6	16014537	Jason Howitt	27	4.46
7	16014535	Rachael McDonald	26	4.30
8	16014524	Christopher Kund	22	3.64
9	16014529	Calvin Tsang	14	2.31
10	16014528	Vanessa Vucetich	13	2.15
11	16014523	Benjamen Gussen	10	1.65

### Academic Senate – Academic at large

#### Academic Senate - Academic at large

Poll ID: 154311

As at Poll close: Monday 14 October 2019 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 273 · Group size: 1233 · Percentage voted: 22.14

Vote counting method: V1 FPTP

Ranked by votes

Rank	Candidate ID	Candidate	Votes	%
1	16014543	Elizabeth Levin	114	41.76
2	16014538	Loretta Garvey	76	27.84
3	16014544	Sivachandran Chandrasekaran	40	14.65
4	16014540	Seyed Assadollah Ghazavi	24	8.79
5	16014539	Benjamen Gussen	19	6.96

## **UniSuper Consultative Committee – Academic staff representative**

### **UniSuper Consultative Committee – Academic staff representative**

Poll ID: 154312

As at Poll close: Monday 14 October 2019 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 204 · Group size: 844 · Percentage voted: 24.17

Vote counting method: V1 FPTP

Ranked by votes

Rank	Candidate ID	Candidate	Votes	%
1	16014546	Reza Tajaddini	101	49.51
2	16014548	Daniel Golding	66	32.35
3	16014547	Duncan Forbes	37	18.14

#### **Council – Student representative**

#### **Council – Student representative**

Poll ID: 154313

As at Poll close: Monday 14 October 2019 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 1396  $\cdot$  Group size: 44229  $\cdot$  Percentage voted: 3.16

Vote counting method: V1 FPTP

Ranked by votes

Rank	Candidate ID	Candidate	Votes	%
1	16014569	Junaid Azhar	978	70.06
2	16014573	Amanda Dean	115	8.24
3	16014567	Mohammed Jameel	54	3.87
4	16014575	Ryan Okeefe	53	3.80
5	16014556	Chandrashekar Prabhu	37	2.65
6	16014577	Marten de Man	33	2.36
7	16014574	Ngoc Khanh Linh Nguyen	28	2.01

10	/14/2019			Po	ll Result
	8	16014559	Vaibhav Chandgothia	27	1.93
	9	16014557	Reenal Mayur Bavishi	25	1.79
	10	16014572	William Erasmus	24	1.72
	11	16014571	Parth Kiritbhai Bhadaliya	11	0.79
	12	16014562	Sai Chihnitha Kakarla	6	0.43
	13	16014564	Atzin Espino-Murnane	5	0.36

### Academic Senate – AQF 1 to 6 (Certificate to Advanced Diploma/Associate Degree) student

#### Academic Senate - AQF 1 to 6 (Certificate to Advanced Diploma/Associate Degree) student

Poll ID: 154314

As at Poll close: Monday 14 October 2019 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 91 · Group size: 11533 · Percentage voted: 0.79

Vote counting method: V1 FPTP

Ranked by votes

Rank	Candidate ID	Candidate	Votes	%
1	16014580	Hozaifa Abbasi	47	51.65
2	16014578	Yeu Wen Mak	44	48.35

#### Academic Senate - AQF 7 to 9 (Bachelor to Masters Degree) student

## Academic Senate – AQF 7 to 9 (Bachelor to Masters Degree) student

Poll ID: 154315

As at Poll close: Monday 14 October 2019 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 1097 · Group size: 29140 · Percentage voted: 3.76

Vote counting method: V1 FPTP

Ranked by votes

Rank	Candidate ID	Candidate	Votes	%
1	16014586	Anshal Khawar	798	72.74
2	16014588	Amanda Dean	116	10.57
3	16014589	Ryan Okeefe	69	6.29
4	16014583	Chandrashekar Prabhu	49	4.47
5	16014587	William Erasmus	46	4.19
6	16014585	Parth Kiritbhai Bhadaliya	19	1.73

#### **Academic Senate – Higher Degree by Research student**

#### **Academic Senate – Higher Degree by Research student**

Poll ID: 154316

As at Poll close: Monday 14 October 2019 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 209 · Group size: 1115 · Percentage voted: 18.74

Vote counting method: V1 FPTP

Ranked by votes

Rank	Candidate ID	Candidate	Votes	%
1	16014593	Errol Phuah	167	79.90
2	16014592	Mohammed Jameel	26	12.44
3	16014590	Elizabeth Hutton	14	6.70
4	16014591	Marten de Man	2	0.96

### Swinburne Student Life – Undergraduate student nominee director

#### Swinburne Student Life - Undergraduate student nominee director

Poll ID: 154317

As at Poll close: Monday 14 October 2019 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 712 · Group size: 24860 · Percentage voted: 2.86

Vote counting method: V1 FPTP

Ranked by votes

Rank	Candidate ID	Candidate	Votes	%
1	16014598	Tahsin AR Bhuiyan	490	68.82
2	16014597	Richard Mason	222	31.18

#### Swinburne Student Life - Postgraduate student nominee director

#### Swinburne Student Life - Postgraduate student nominee director

Poll ID: 154318

As at Poll close: Monday 14 October 2019 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 693 · Group size: 6146 · Percentage voted: 11.28

Vote counting method: V1 FPTP

Ranked by votes

Rank	Candidate ID	Candidate	Votes	%
1	16014604	Abdul Rehman Khan	185	26.70
2	16014606	Mohammed Jameel	183	26.41
3	16014605	Jayanth Narayana Swamy Kallahalli	176	25.40
4	16014607	Reenal Mayur Bavishi	91	13.13
5	16014608	Parth Kiritbhai Bhadaliya	58	8.37

## Swinburne Student Life - International student nominee director

#### Swinburne Student Life - International student nominee director

Poll ID: 154319

As at Poll close: Monday 14 October 2019 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 854 · Group size: 6738 · Percentage voted: 12.67

Vote counting method: V1 FPTP

Ranked by votes

Rank	Candidate ID	Candidate	Votes	%
1	16014622	Abdul Samie	712	83.37
2	16014617	Manaswi Rimal	59	6.91
3	16014619	Ananya Bansal	44	5.15
4	16014620	Reenal Mayur Bavishi	21	2.46
5	16014623	Parth Kiritbhai Bhadaliya	18	2.11

# Faculty of Business and Law Student Consultative Committee – Undergraduate student representative

### Faculty of Business and Law Student Consultative Committee – Undergraduate student representative

Poll ID: 154320

As at Poll close: Monday 14 October 2019 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 231 · Group size: 5678 · Percentage voted: 4.07

Vote counting method: V1 FPTP

Ranked by votes

Rank	Candidate ID	Candidate	Votes	%
1	16014630	Medhinee Lutchmee Pillai	119	51.52
2	16014626	Naomi Ross	62	26.84
3	16014632	Asadullah Daryabi	18	7.79
4	16014631	Hayden Hoare	16	6.93
4	16014633	Ryan Okeefe	16	6.93

## Faculty of Business and Law Student Consultative Committee – Postgraduate student representative

#### Faculty of Business and Law Student Consultative Committee – Postgraduate student representative

Poll ID: 154321

As at Poll close: Monday 14 October 2019 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 144 · Group size: 1573 · Percentage voted: 9.15

Vote counting method: V1 FPTP

Ranked by votes

Rank	Candidate ID	Candidate	Votes	%
1	16014637	Muzammil Hussain	71	49.31
2	16014638	Bernard Song	27	18.75

2	16014634	Swadha Bhatia	27	18.75
4	16014635	Vaibhav Chandgothia	10	6.94
5	16014639	Chandrashekar Prabhu	9	6.25

# Faculty of Business and Law Student Consultative Committee – International student representative

#### Faculty of Business and Law Student Consultative Committee – International student representative

Poll ID: 154322

As at Poll close: Monday 14 October 2019 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 195 · Group size: 1361 · Percentage voted: 14.33

Vote counting method: V1 FPTP

Ranked by votes

Rank	Candidate ID	Candidate	Votes	%
1	16014655	Yaqoob HUSSEIN	115	58.97
2	16014646	Sarthak Arora	22	11.28
3	16014652	Asha Chowdary	16	8.21
4	16014648	Sarthak Setya	10	5.13
4	16014654	Withanage Yathidu Chamupathy Arangala	10	5.13
4	16014645	Vaibhav Chandgothia	10	5.13
7	16014649	Jasleen Kaur Bedi	6	3.08
8	16014653	Chandrashekar Prabhu	4	2.05
9	16014643	Muhammad Abdi	2	1.03

# Faculty of Health, Arts and Design Student Consultative Committee – Undergraduate student representative

## Faculty of Health Arts and Design Student Consultative Committee – Undergraduate student representative

Poll ID: 154323

As at Poll close: Monday 14 October 2019 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 275 · Group size: 13854 · Percentage voted: 1.98

Vote counting method: V1 FPTP

Ranked by votes

Rank	Candidate ID	Candidate	Votes	%
1	16014662	Macadie Hurley-Edwards	128	46.55
2	16014656	Daniel Grunow	77	28.00
3	16014661	Blaine Harris	38	13.82
4	16014663	Rohan Gerrard	32	11.64

# Faculty of Health Arts and Design Student Consultative Committee – Postgraduate student representative

## Faculty of Health Arts and Design Student Consultative Committee – Postgraduate student representative

Poll ID: 154324

As at Poll close: Monday 14 October 2019 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 83 · Group size: 1960 · Percentage voted: 4.23

Vote counting method: V1 FPTP

Ranked by votes

Rank	Candidate ID	Candidate	Votes	%
1	16014664	Prarthan Baxi	28	33.73
2	16014667	Oluwadamilola Ayeni	27	32.53
3	16014666	Alexander Mazurskyy	17	20.48
4	16014668	Marten de Man	11	13.25

Faculty of Science, Engineering and Technology Student Consultative Committee – Undergraduate student representative

## Faculty of Science, Engineering and Technology Student Consultative Committee – Undergraduate student representative

Poll ID: 154325

As at Poll close: Monday 14 October 2019 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 367  $\cdot$  Group size: 4544  $\cdot$  Percentage voted: 8.08

Vote counting method: V1 FPTP

Ranked by votes

Rank	Candidate ID	Candidate	Votes	%
1	16014677	Inzanur Islam	138	37.60
2	16014676	Ha Nguyen	123	33.51
3	16014671	Kishaun Thiruchelvam	82	22.34
4	16014674	Ananya Bansal	13	3.54
5	16014669	Sachin Kumar	6	1.63
6	16014670	Baber Sher	5	1.36

Faculty of Science, Engineering and Technology Student Consultative Committee – Postgraduate student representative

Faculty of Science Engineering and Technology Student Consultative Committee – Postgraduate student representative

Poll ID: 154326

As at Poll close: Monday 14 October 2019 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 524 · Group size: 2484 · Percentage voted: 21.10

Vote counting method: V1 FPTP

Ranked by votes

Rank	Candidate ID	Candidate	Votes	%
1	16014681	Ayman Shirazi	175	33.40
2	16014685	Afzal Chowdhary	150	28.63
3	16014689	Ravneet Kaur	126	24.05
4	16014684	Ammar Yaseen Abed Abed	20	3.82
5	16014679	Hanie Hashtroudi	18	3.44
6	16014686	Mohammed Jameel	15	2.86
7	16014690	Reenal Mayur Bavishi	11	2.10
8	16014688	Parth Kiritbhai Bhadaliya	9	1.72

# Faculty of Science, Engineering and Technology Student Consultative Committee – International student representative

## Faculty of Science, Engineering and Technology Student Consultative Committee – International student representative

Poll ID: 154327

As at Poll close: Monday 14 October 2019 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 691 · Group size: 2635 · Percentage voted: 26.22

Vote counting method: V1 FPTP

Ranked by votes

Rank	Candidate ID	Candidate	Votes	%
1	16014702	MD Tanjim Ahmed	383	55.43
2	16014698	Harish Rajendran	172	24.89
3	16014699	Hamza Waqar Malik	35	5.07
4	16014706	Vinuri Chamathka Jayaweera	27	3.91
5	16014701	Balaji Raju Mohan	20	2.89
6	16014697	Manaswi Rimal	19	2.75
7	16014703	Parth Kiritbhai Bhadaliya	9	1.30
8	16014700	Sai Chihnitha Kakarla	7	1.01
8	16014705	Reenal Mayur Bavishi	7	1.01
10	16014693	Mathew Dony Chittezhath	6	0.87
10	16014691	Satish Reddy Bompally	6	0.87

Returning Officer

Signature:		
Name:		
Date:		
Scrutineers		
Signature:		
Name:		
Date:		
Signature:		
Name:		
Data:		